The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ross Miller Time
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

Pitts and Giggles

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

| can't believe it's not butker!

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

The Lions Den

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!
Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!

103
111
158
168
110
109
198
103
111
158
168
110

101
81
136
189
77
175
133
101
81
136
189
7
72
138

122
125

98
104
163
126
128
122
125

98
104
163
119

98
106
155
116

90
202
139

98
106
155

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

U Got Swindled!

Taylor Gang

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Kingman Blaze

| can't believe it's not butker!

Pitts and Giggles

U Got Swindled!

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Kingman Blaze

| can't believe it's not butker!

Pitts and Giggles

Kyle No Pitts

U Got Swindled!

Kingman Blaze

| can't believe it's not butker!
* League Average

Kyle No Pitts

* League Average

U Got Swindled!

| can't believe it's not butker!
Pitts and Giggles

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
The Lions Den

* League Average

* League Average

U Got Swindled!

Pitts and Giggles

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
* League Average

Kittle's Skittles

U Got Swindled!

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
* League Average

U Got Swindled!

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Ross Miller Time

U Got Swindled!

The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
198

38
176
175
106
122

38
176
175
106
109

194
133
191
136
148
136
194
191
138
148

72
175
136
136

113
128
166

84
122
115
113
166

84
119
115
126
122

157
139
141

63
151
116
157
141

63
128

Page 1/5



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Kingman Blaze
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!
Kingman Blaze

Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!
Taylor Gang

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

Ross Miller Time
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Kingman Blaze

Ross Miller Time

U Got Swindled!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Kingman Blaze

116
90
151

139
90
70

125
89

196

136

139
90
70

125
89

118

102

94
117
176
109

87

92
120

94
117
176
109

87

98
120

90

104

73
194
125
149
129

89
104

73
194
125
149

89
106
100

165

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Ross Miller Time
Taylor Gang
* League Average

U Got Swindled!

Kittle's Skittles
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Ross Miller Time

* League Average

* League Average

U Got Swindled!
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Ross Miller Time

Taylor Gang

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Kingman Blaze

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Taylor Gang

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
* League Average

| can't believe it's not butker!

U Got Swindled!

Taylor Gang

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Kingman Blaze

| can't believe it's not butker!

Pitts and Giggles

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

U Got Swindled!

* League Average

Kingman Blaze

* League Average

* League Average

Kyle No Pitts

U Got Swindled!

Kingman Blaze

I can't believe it's not butker!
Pitts and Giggles

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Page 2/5

116
202
128

167
136
198
122
129
129
167
198
122
118
102
196
129
129

110
110
107
106
110
122

90
107
106

98
122

92
110
110
110

124
114

72
114
114
104
124

72
100
106
104
129
114
114
114

151



P

The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

| can't believe it's not butker!

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

U Got Swindled!

Pitts and Giggles

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

Kyle No Pitts

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Ross Miller Time

Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taylor Gang

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!
Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

Pitts and Giggles

| can't believe it's not butker!
Kingman Blaze

Kittle's Skittles

U Got Swindled!

Ross Miller Time

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kittle's Skittles

The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts

194
72
85

144

143
91

165

194
72
85

144

222

207

160

151

122
137
109
124
110
103

90
122
137
109
124
110

90
217
158
153

89
60
106
129
103
160
117
89
60
106
129
103
157
106
95

175
169
58
67

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

I can't believe it's not butker!
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

The Lions Den

U Got Swindled!

Pitts and Giggles

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

U Got Swindled!

* League Average

* League Average

The Lions Den

* League Average
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
U Got Swindled!

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles

* League Average

Ross Miller Time

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

U Got Swindled!

The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Ross Miller Time

Taylor Gang

* League Average

* League Average
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
* League Average

Taylor Gang

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
Ross Miller Time

* League Average

Page 3/5

91
151
151
151
180
222
207
151
160
180
143
151
151
151
151

146
136
136
159
136
158
146
217
159
153
136
103
136
136
136
136

106
117
157
168

95
179
122
122
168
122
179
160
122
122
122

140
140
205
140



Www.rtsports.com
The Boro Fantasy Football League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Pitts and Giggles 129 Vs * League Average 140
| can't believe it's not butker! 169 Vs * League Average 140
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 190 S U Got Swindled! 127
Kittle's Skittles 175 Vs Ross Miller Time 205
The Lions Den 169 Vs Taylor Gang 127
Taking Out the Dirty Landry 58 Vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 119
Kyle No Pitts 67 Vs Kingman Blaze 144
Pitts and Giggles 129 Vs | can't believe it's not butker! 169
Taylor Gang 127 VS * League Average 140
U Got Swindled! 127 Vs * League Average 140
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 190 VS * League Average 140
Kingman Blaze 144 VS * League Average 140
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 119 S * League Average 140

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

| can't believe it's not butker! 171 Vs * League Average 131
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 191 S The Lions Den 162
Taking Out the Dirty Landry 96 VS * League Average 131
Kingman Blaze 65 S MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 89
U Got Swindled! 145 Vs Kittle's Skittles 111
Taylor Gang 135 Vs Pitts and Giggles 149
The Lions Den 162 VS Ross Miller Time 131
| can't believe it's not butker! 171 Vs Kyle No Pitts 124
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 191 Vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 89
Taking Out the Dirty Landry 96 Vs Kittle's Skittles 111
Kingman Blaze 65 VS * League Average 131
U Got Swindled! 145 Vs * League Average 131
Taylor Gang 135 VS * League Average 131
Ross Miller Time 131 Vs * League Average 131
Pitts and Giggles 149 Vs * League Average 131
Kyle No Pitts 124 Vs * League Average 131

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Kyle No Pitts 78 VS Ross Miller Time 95
The Lions Den 128 Vs * League Average 127
| can't believe it's not butker! 197 S Kittle's Skittles 88
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 143 S Pitts and Giggles 156
Taking Out the Dirty Landry 143 VS * League Average 127
Kingman Blaze 78 Vs U Got Swindled! 159
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 133 Vs Ross Miller Time 95
Kyle No Pitts 78 Vs * League Average 127
The Lions Den 128 VS Pitts and Giggles 156
| can't believe it's not butker! 197 Vs Taylor Gang 125
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 143 Vs U Got Swindled! 159
Taking Out the Dirty Landry 143 Vs Kingman Blaze 78
Kittle's Skittles 88 VS * L eague Average 127
Taylor Gang 125 VS * League Average 127
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 133 Vs * League Average 127

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Kittle's Skittles 85 Vs Ross Miller Time 129
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 80 Vs Pitts and Giggles 154
Kyle No Pitts 136 Vs Taylor Gang 82
The Lions Den 134 S U Got Swindled! 196
| can't believe it's not butker! 96 Vs Kingman Blaze 104
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 119 VS Taking Out the Dirty Landry 79

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/5



The Boro Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Pitts and Giggles

Kittle's Skittles

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Kyle No Pitts

The Lions Den

| can't believe it's not butker!

U Got Swindled!

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Pitts and Giggles

Kittle's Skittles

Kyle No Pitts

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Kingman Blaze

Taylor Gang

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

U Got Swindled!

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Kyle No Pitts

The Lions Den

Kittle's Skittles

Pitts and Giggles

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Taking Out the Dirty Landry

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Kittle's Skittles

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
| can't believe it's not butker!

Kingman Blaze

Kyle No Pitts

Ross Miller Time

Taylor Gang

The Lions Den

154
85
80

136

134
96

196

169
134
119
147

95
127
135
147

151
84
142
88
143
126

147
152
67
74
164
164
94
156
49

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Ross Miller Time

Taylor Gang

* League Average

Kingman Blaze

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
* League Average

| can't believe it's not butker!
The Lions Den

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Ross Miller Time

Ross Miller Time

| can't believe it's not butker!
THUNDER & LIGHTNING

U Got Swindled!

Taylor Gang

Kingman Blaze

Pitts and Giggles
U Got Swindled!
Taking Out the Dirty Landry

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 5/5

129

82
116
104

79
119
116

160

89
119
138

82
148
118
133

98
107

169
65
99



