The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ross Miller Time	103	VS	U Got Swindled!	122
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	111	VS	Taylor Gang	198
Kittle's Skittles	158	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	38
The Lions Den	168	VS	Kingman Blaze	176
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	110	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	175
Kyle No Pitts	109	VS	Pitts and Giggles	106
Taylor Gang	198	VS	U Got Swindled!	122
Ross Miller Time	103	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	38
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	111	VS	Kingman Blaze	176
Kittle's Skittles	158	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	175
The Lions Den	168	VS	Pitts and Giggles	106
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	110	vs	Kyle No Pitts	109
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	101	VS	U Got Swindled!	194
Taylor Gang	81	VS	Kingman Blaze	133
Ross Miller Time	136	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	191
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	189	VS	* League Average	136
Kittle's Skittles	77	VS	Kyle No Pitts	148
The Lions Den	175	VS	* League Average	136
Kingman Blaze	133	VS	U Got Swindled!	194
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	101	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	191
Taylor Gang	81	VS	Pitts and Giggles	138
Ross Miller Time	136	VS	Kyle No Pitts	148
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	189	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	72
Kittle's Skittles	77	VS	The Lions Den	175
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	72	VS	* League Average	136
Pitts and Giggles	138	VS	* League Average	136
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
I can't believe it's not butker!	122	VS	U Got Swindled!	113
Kingman Blaze	125	VS	Pitts and Giggles	128
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	98	VS	Kyle No Pitts	166
Taylor Gang	104	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	84
Ross Miller Time	163	VS	* League Average	122
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	126	VS	Kittle's Skittles	115
Pitts and Giggles	128	VS	U Got Swindled!	113
I can't believe it's not butker!	122	VS	Kyle No Pitts	166
Kingman Blaze	125	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	84
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	98	VS	The Lions Den	119
Taylor Gang	104	VS	Kittle's Skittles	115
Ross Miller Time	163	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	126
The Lions Den	119	VS	* League Average	122
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kyle No Pitts	98	VS	U Got Swindled!	157
Pitts and Giggles	106	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	139
I can't believe it's not butker!	155	VS	The Lions Den	141
Kingman Blaze	116	VS	Kittle's Skittles	63
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	90	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	151
Taylor Gang	202	VS	Ross Miller Time	116
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	139	VS	U Got Swindled!	157
Kyle No Pitts	98	VS	The Lions Den	141
Pitts and Giggles	106	VS	Kittle's Skittles	63
I can't believe it's not butker!	155	VS	* League Average	128



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Kingman Blaze	116	vs	Ross Miller Time	116
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	90	VS	Taylor Gang	202
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	151	VS	* League Average	128
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Lions Den	139	VS	U Got Swindled!	167
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	90	VS	Kittle's Skittles	136
Kyle No Pitts	70	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	198
Pitts and Giggles	125	VS	Ross Miller Time	122
I can't believe it's not butker!	89	VS	* League Average	129
Kingman Blaze	196	VS	* League Average	129
Kittle's Skittles	136	VS	U Got Swindled!	167
The Lions Den	139	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	198
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	90	VS	Ross Miller Time	122
Kyle No Pitts	70	VS	Taylor Gang	118
Pitts and Giggles	125	vs	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	102
I can't believe it's not butker!	89	VS	Kingman Blaze	196
Taylor Gang	118	VS	* League Average	129
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	102	VS	* League Average	129
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	94	VS	* League Average	110
Kittle's Skittles	117	vs vs	* League Average	110
The Lions Den	176	vs vs	Taylor Gang	107
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	109	vs vs	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	107
Kyle No Pitts	87	vs vs	* League Average	110
Pitts and Giggles	92	vs vs	I can't believe it's not butker!	122
Ross Miller Time	120	_	U Got Swindled!	90
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	94	VS		107
		VS	Taylor Gang	_
Kittle's Skittles	117	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	106
The Lions Den	176	VS	Kingman Blaze	98
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	109	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	122
Kyle No Pitts	87	VS	Pitts and Giggles	92
Kingman Blaze	98	VS	* League Average	110
Ross Miller Time	120	VS	* League Average	110
U Got Swindled!	90	VS	* League Average	110
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Taylor Gang	104	VS	U Got Swindled!	124
Ross Miller Time	73	VS	* League Average	114
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	194	VS	Kingman Blaze	72
Kittle's Skittles	125	VS	* League Average	114
The Lions Den	149	VS	* League Average	114
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	129	VS	Kyle No Pitts	104
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	89	VS	U Got Swindled!	124
Taylor Gang	104	VS	Kingman Blaze	72
Ross Miller Time	73	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	100
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	194	VS	Pitts and Giggles	106
Kittle's Skittles	125	VS	Kyle No Pitts	104
The Lions Den	149	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	129
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	89	VS	* League Average	114
Pitts and Giggles	106	VS	* League Average	114
I can't believe it's not butker!	100	vs	* League Average	114
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kingman Blaze	165	vs	* League Average	151



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 194 I can't believe it's not butker! 91 vs **Taylor Gang** 72 * League Average 151 vs Ross Miller Time 85 * League Average vs 151 THUNDER & LIGHTNING * League Average 144 vs 151 The Lions Den Kittle's Skittles 143 vs 180 I can't believe it's not butker! U Got Swindled! 222 91 vs Pitts and Giggles Kingman Blaze 165 vs 207 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 194 151 Kyle No Pitts VS 72 Taking Out the Dirty Landry **Taylor Gang** vs 160 Ross Miller Time 85 The Lions Den 180 ٧S THUNDER & LIGHTNING 144 Kittle's Skittles 143 vs * League Average U Got Swindled! 222 151 vs Pitts and Giggles 207 vs * League Average 151 Taking Out the Dirty Landry 160 * League Average 151 vs Kyle No Pitts * League Average 151 vs 151 Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Pitts and Giggles 122 vs U Got Swindled! 146 I can't believe it's not butker! 137 * League Average 136 vs 109 * League Average Kingman Blaze 136 vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 124 vs The Lions Den 159 **Taylor Gang** 110 * League Average 136 ٧s Ross Miller Time 103 THUNDER & LIGHTNING 158 vs U Got Swindled! Kyle No Pitts 90 146 VS Pitts and Giggles 122 Taking Out the Dirty Landry 217 vs I can't believe it's not butker! 137 The Lions Den 159 vs Kingman Blaze 109 vs Kittle's Skittles 153 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 124 * League Average 136 ٧s **Taylor Gang** 110 vs Ross Miller Time 103 Kyle No Pitts * League Average 136 90 VS Taking Out the Dirty Landry 217 vs * League Average 136 THUNDER & LIGHTNING 158 * League Average 136 vs Kittle's Skittles 153 * League Average 136 vs Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Taking Out the Dirty Landry 89 U Got Swindled! 106 VS Kyle No Pitts The Lions Den 60 vs 117 Pitts and Giggles 106 vs Kittle's Skittles 157 I can't believe it's not butker! THUNDER & LIGHTNING 129 ٧S 168 Kingman Blaze 103 Ross Miller Time 95 vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 179 160 Taylor Gang VS The Lions Den 117 * League Average 122 vs Taking Out the Dirty Landry 89 vs * League Average 122 Kyle No Pitts 60 THUNDER & LIGHTNING 168 vs Pitts and Giggles * League Average 122 106 ٧S I can't believe it's not butker! 129 vs Taylor Gang 179 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD Kingman Blaze 103 160 vs Kittle's Skittles 157 vs * League Average 122 U Got Swindled! 106 * League Average 122 vs Ross Miller Time 95 vs * League Average 122 Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Kittle's Skittles 175 140 * League Average vs 169 140 The Lions Den vs * League Average Taking Out the Dirty Landry 58 Ross Miller Time 205 VS Kyle No Pitts 67 vs * League Average 140



I can't believe it's not butker!

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Pitts and Giggles * League Average 140 129 vs I can't believe it's not butker! 169 * League Average 140 vs THUNDER & LIGHTNING U Got Swindled! 127 190 vs Ross Miller Time Kittle's Skittles 175 vs 205 The Lions Den 169 vs **Taylor Gang** 127 Taking Out the Dirty Landry MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 58 119 vs Kyle No Pitts 67 vs Kingman Blaze 144 129 I can't believe it's not butker! 169 Pitts and Giggles vs **Taylor Gang** 127 vs * League Average 140 U Got Swindled! * League Average 140 127 ٧S * League Average THUNDER & LIGHTNING 190 140 ٧S Kingman Blaze 144 * League Average 140 vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 119 vs * League Average 140 Week 12 - NFL Week 12 I can't believe it's not butker! 171 * League Average 131 vs THUNDER & LIGHTNING 191 The Lions Den 162 vs Taking Out the Dirty Landry 96 vs * League Average 131 Kingman Blaze 65 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 89 vs U Got Swindled! 145 Kittle's Skittles 111 vs Taylor Gang 135 vs Pitts and Giggles 149 The Lions Den Ross Miller Time 162 131 vs I can't believe it's not butker! Kyle No Pitts 124 171 vs **THUNDER & LIGHTNING** 191 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 89 VS Taking Out the Dirty Landry 96 Kittle's Skittles 111 vs Kingman Blaze 65 131 * League Average vs U Got Swindled! 145 vs * League Average 131 135 * League Average 131 **Taylor Gang** ٧s * League Average Ross Miller Time 131 vs 131 Pitts and Giggles * League Average 149 131 vs Kyle No Pitts 124 ٧S * League Average 131 Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Kyle No Pitts 78 Ross Miller Time 95 vs The Lions Den 128 vs * League Average 127 I can't believe it's not butker! 197 Kittle's Skittles 88 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 143 ٧S Pitts and Giggles 156 Taking Out the Dirty Landry 143 vs * League Average 127 U Got Swindled! Kingman Blaze 78 ٧S 159 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 133 Ross Miller Time 95 vs Kyle No Pitts * League Average 78 127 vs The Lions Den 128 Pitts and Giggles 156 vs I can't believe it's not butker! 197 ٧S **Taylor Gang** 125 THUNDER & LIGHTNING 143 U Got Swindled! 159 vs Taking Out the Dirty Landry 143 Kingman Blaze 78 ٧S * League Average Kittle's Skittles 88 vs 127 **Taylor Gang** 125 * League Average 127 vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 133 vs * League Average 127 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Kittle's Skittles 85 ٧S Ross Miller Time 129 MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 80 vs Pitts and Giggles 154 136 Kyle No Pitts **Taylor Gang** 82 vs The Lions Den U Got Swindled! 134 vs 196

vs

vs

Kingman Blaze

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

96

119

104

79



The Lions Den

The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

Pitts and Giggles	154	VS	Ross Miller Time	129
Kittle's Skittles	85	VS	Taylor Gang	82
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	80	VS	* League Average	116
Kyle No Pitts	136	VS	Kingman Blaze	104
The Lions Den	134	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	79
I can't believe it's not butker!	96	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	119
U Got Swindled!	196	vs	* League Average	116
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Pitts and Giggles	169	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	160
Kittle's Skittles	134	VS	The Lions Den	89
Kyle No Pitts	119	VS	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	119
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	147	VS	Ross Miller Time	138
Kingman Blaze	95			
Taylor Gang	127			
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	135			
U Got Swindled!	147			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Kyle No Pitts	151	vs	Ross Miller Time	82
The Lions Den	84	VS	I can't believe it's not butker!	148
Kittle's Skittles	142	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	118
Pitts and Giggles	88	vs	U Got Swindled!	133
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	143	VS	Taylor Gang	98
Taking Out the Dirty Landry	126	VS	Kingman Blaze	107
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	147	vs	Pitts and Giggles	169
Kittle's Skittles	152	vs	U Got Swindled!	65
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	67	vs	Taking Out the Dirty Landry	99
I can't believe it's not butker!	74			
Kingman Blaze	164			
Kyle No Pitts	164			
Ross Miller Time	94			
Taylor Gang	156			

49